Japanese Maples

Variety

Aconitfolium
Mikawa Yatsubusa
Orange Dream

Purple Ghost
Rhode Island Red

Shindeshojo

Aureum

Bloodgood
Emperor 1

Fireglow

Sango-kaku
* Coral bark all year

Twombly's Red Sentinel
Crimson Queen
Ever Red
Red Dragon
Tamukeyama

Virdis

Height

8-10'
4-5'
9-12'

8!
6!

7-10'

10-15'

15-25'
20-25'

12-15'
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8-10'

6-8'

8-10'

Width

8-10'

4-5'

5-10'

4
6'

7-10'

10-15'

15-20'

12-15'

12-15'

15-20'

5-7'
10-12'
6-10'
8-10'
8-12'

8-10'

Habit

Small Upright

Dwarf

Small
Upright

Small Upright
Small Upright

Small Upright

Upright

Upright

Upright

Upright

Upright

Columnar Upright
Weeper
Weeper
Weeper
Weeper
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Spring

Green
Green
Orange, Red Edges

Red, Purple
Red

Red

Yellow, Red Edges

Red
Dark Red

Red

Yellow, Red Edges

Red
Red
Red
Red
Dark Red

Green

Summer Fall
Foliage Foliage
Red and
Green
Yellow
Orange,
Green Red
Green Yellow
Purple Bright Red
Red Red
Red,
Green Orange
Gold,
Green Orange,
Red

Red, Green Red, Purple

Red Red, Purple

Red Red, Purple

Green Yellow

Red Red
Red Red, Purple
Red Red
Red Red, Purple

Red Red

Yellow

G
reen Orange

Leaf Shape

Semi Dissected
Palmate
Semi Dissected

Palmate
Palmate

Palmate

Palmate

Palmate
Palmate

Palmate

Semi Dissected

Palmate
Highly Dissected
Highly Dissected
Highly Dissected
Highly Dissected

Highly Dissected

Palmate

Semi
Dissected

Highly Dissected



