Japanese Maples

Variety	Height	Width	Habit	Spring	Summer Foliage	Fall Foliage	Leaf Shape
Aconitfolium	8-10'	8-10'	Small Upright	Green	Green	Red and Yellow	Semi Dissected
Mikawa Yatsubusa	4-5'	4-5'	Dwarf	Green	Green	Orange, Red	Palmate
Orange Dream	9-12'	5-10'	Small Upright	Orange, Red Edges	Green	Yellow	Semi Dissected
Purple Ghost	8'	4'	Small Upright	Red, Purple	Purple	Bright Red	Palmate
Rhode Island Red	6'	6'	Small Upright	Red	Red	Red	Palmate
Shindeshojo	7-10'	7-10'	Small Upright	Red	Green	Red, Orange	Palmate
Aureum	10-15'	10-15'	Upright	Yellow, Red Edges	Green	Gold, Orange, Red	Palmate
Bloodgood	15-25'	15-20'	Upright	Red	Red, Green	Red, Purple	Palmate
Emperor 1	20-25'	12-15'	Upright	Dark Red	Red	Red, Purple	Palmate
Fireglow	12-15'	12-15'	Upright	Red	Red	Red, Purple	Palmate
Sango-kaku * Coral bark all year	20-25'	15-20'	Upright	Yellow, Red Edges	Green	Yellow	Semi Dissected
Twombly's Red Sentinel	10-15'	5-7'	Columnar Upright	Red	Red	Red	Palmate
Crimson Queen	8-10'	10-12'	Weeper	Red	Red	Red, Purple	Highly Dissected
Ever Red	2-10'	6-10'	Weeper	Red	Red	Red	Highly Dissected
Red Dragon	8-10'	8-10'	Weeper	Red	Red	Red, Purple	Highly Dissected
Tamukeyama	6-8'	8-12'	Weeper	Dark Red	Red	Red	Highly Dissected
Virdis	8-10'	8-10'	Weeper	Green	Green	Yellow Orange	Highly Dissected



Palmate



Semi Dissected



Highly Dissected